\

¥

1 0004
0009
0002
0001
0008
0006
0003

0 N o a »~ WD

0005

1 0013
0014
0012
0011

a A~ WD

0010

1 0026
0025
0024
0028
0027
0029
0031

0 N o a A~ O DN

0030

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HR2NUS

Nome

Olacir Pontieri

Arthur Ranzini
JONATHAN NALESSIO
Miguel castanheira

Eduardo Cazon

Carlos Augusto Sangregorio

Vitor Alves

Henrique Sanches

Nome

Pedro Amauri Minatel Filho

rafael travessa
Thiago Rabachini
Paulo Emilio

Neder Fiorilli Junior

Nome

Jakson Bruno Martins
Juliano Cardoso

Miguel Gibertoni

Diogo da silva marques
Gustavo Manduca

luiz eduardo daltoso junior
Diego Cesar Stabile

Téo Otavio Fernandes

08/02/2026 - 18:54:13

Resultado por Categoria

1 Etapa - Copa Interior MXF de Enduro

Dois Corregos - SP

E1

Especial
Perdido

0

& O O O o o o

E2

Especial
Perdido

0

o o o o

E4

Especial
Perdido

0

a w o o o o o

chronusae.com.br

Tempo

00:28:43.660
00:30:33.480
00:31:25.120
00:31:39.170
00:33:24.530
00:34:22.800
00:36:48.580
00:20:15.030

Tempo

00:29:24.230
00:31:15.050
00:32:26.780
00:37:23.920
00:37:35.470

Tempo

00:32:26.300
00:32:38.780
00:34:30.850
00:35:14.510
00:35:38.530
00:44:40.890
00:29:59.300
00:03:52.200

MASTER

ADVENTURE

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
1m49s820ms
51s640ms
14s050ms
1m45s360ms
58s270ms
2m25s780ms
33s550ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
1m50s820ms
1m11s730ms
4m57s140ms
11s550ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
12s480ms
1m52s070ms
43s660ms
24s020ms
9m2s360ms
41s590ms
7s100ms

Copa Interior f—
4

de Enduro Fim
Fwric

sLoncin

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
1m49s820ms
2m41s460ms
2m55s510ms
4m40s870ms
5m39s140ms
8m4s920ms
28s630ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
1m50s820ms
3m2s550ms
7m59s690ms
8m11s240ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
12s480ms
2m4s550ms
2m48s210ms
3m12s230ms
12m14s590ms
27s000ms
34s100ms

13



\

¥

1 0033
0071
0007

E N I M

0032

a

0035
6 0036
7 0034

1 0037
0043
0041

A WD

0039
5 0040

1 0045
2 0044

-

0046
0056
0048
0049
0053
0051
0055
0050
0052

© © o0 N o a ~ WO DN

-

0054

-
—

0057

HR2NUS

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

marquinho do escapamento
ANDERSON MARCOLINO
Fabio Ricardo Cazon Rezende
Jose celio Ferreira soares

Marcel Rampazzo

GUILHERME NUNES DE SIQUEIRA FILHO

Josmar Aparecido Devitte

Nome

Adilson Luiz
AULENIR BALESTRA

Eliseu Guilherme

DORIVAL RODRIGUES DE ABREU

PRADELLA

Nome

Marcelo Lanhoso de Lima

Nilson Pereira Leitao

Nome

GUILHERME SCARPIM

Jose Francisco Cantador Junior
Marlon Calandrim

Guilherme callegari

Deivide Alexandre Diz Ambrosio
Dalilo de Magalhaes

Aléssio Andrade Dias

Diogo

Kaique Paziani

Rodolfo Rodrigues

Leonardo de Abreu

08/02/2026 - 18:54:13

Dois Corregos - SP

E40

Especial
Perdido

0

o O o o o o

ES0

Especial
Perdido

0

o o O o

E60

Especial
Perdido

&
6

EIA

Especial
Perdido

0

- O O o o o o

oD O N

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria

1 Etapa - Copa Interior MXF de Enduro

Tempo

00:34:42.950
00:37:47.860
00:39:30.820
00:44:45.400
00:44:59.430
00:58:33.640
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:38:33.650
00:45:39.940
00:48:23.820
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:20:00.000
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:31:09.470
00:35:00.320
00:35:17.640
00:36:23.090
00:46:46.400
00:47:03.160
00:48:16.840
01:03:55.570
00:24:50.910
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

MASTER

ADVENTURE

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
3m4s910ms
1m42s960ms
5m14s580ms
14s030ms
13m34s210ms
33s640ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
7m6s290ms
2m43s880ms
23s820ms
0s000ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
0s000ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
3m50s850ms
17s320ms
1m5s450ms
10m23s310ms
16s760ms
1m13s680ms
15m38s730ms
4s660ms
50s910ms
0s000ms

Copa Interior f—

4

de Enduro Fim
B | SLONCIN

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
3m4s910ms
4m47s870ms
10m2s450ms
10m16s480ms
23m50s690ms
42s950ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
7m6s290ms
9m50s170ms
33s650ms
33s650ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
0s000ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
3m50s850ms
4m8s170ms
5m13s620ms
15m36s930ms
15m53s690ms
17m7s370ms
32m46s100ms
18s560ms
9s470ms
9s470ms

2/3



\

¥

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Resultado por Categoria

\.J

1 0016
0022
0020
0019
0021
0017
0023

0 N o a »~ WD

0018

-

0066
0070
0058
0059
0060
0015
0065
0064

© 00 N o a A~ W N

0061

-
o

0067

-
-

0072

-
N

0063

-
w

0062

-
H

0068

-
(3]

0069

HRCNUS

Nome

Pedro Atilio de O. Brolio
Joao cruz

Guilherme Gifu

Matheus Bueno

Jodo Paulo minatel
arthur tozato

Arthur Cortez de Siqueira

Osvaldo Fernandes Neto

Nome

André Luis rossi

DIOGO GIFU

Bruno Paganini
Wellington Roberto Fiori
Igor Botelho Bisso
JOSE RICARDO - JUNINHO
RAFAEL DE FREITAS
Welington Pereira
Wesley Pereira

Kaua Ferreira

JONAS AUGUSTO
giulio lalla zenaro

Murilo Chaim Fernandes
Pomba

Ana Julia Travessa

08/02/2026 - 18:54:13

1 Etapa - Copa Interior MXF de Enduro

Dois Corregos - SP

EJ

Especial
Perdido

0

o> w o o o o o

ENA

Especial
Perdido

0

S o o A W O O O O o o o o o

chronusae.com.br

Tempo

00:28:30.680
00:33:51.100
00:36:41.490
00:41:01.850
00:46:01.680
00:51:56.730
00:22:29.270
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:32:53.290
00:36:14.310
00:36:34.450
00:37:41.240
00:41:48.080
00:42:41.300
00:45:10.300
00:47:33.870
00:52:22.290
00:59:39.680
00:29:37.410
00:08:44.470
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

MASTER

ADVENTURE

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
5m20s420ms
2m50s390ms
4m20s360ms
4m59s830ms
5m55s050ms
27s460ms
29s270ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
3m21s020ms
20s140ms
1m6s790ms
4m6s840ms
53s220ms
2m29s000ms
2m23s570ms
4m48s420ms
7m17s390ms
2s270ms
52s940ms
44s470ms
0s000ms
0s000ms

Copa Interior f—

4

de Enduro Fim

B

sLoncin

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
5m20s420ms
8m10s810ms

12m31s170ms

17m31s000ms

23m26s050ms

1s410ms
30s680ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
3m21s020ms
3m41s160ms
4m47s950ms
8m54s790ms
9m48s010ms

12m17s010ms

14m40s580ms

19m29s000ms

26m46s390ms

15s880ms

8s820ms
53s290ms
53s290ms
53s5290ms

3/3



