

E1

#	Nº	Nome	Especial Perdido	Tempo	Dif. Anterior	Dif. Líder
1	0004	Olacir Pontieri	0	00:28:43.660	0s000ms	0s000ms
2	0009	Arthur Ranzini	0	00:30:33.480	1m49s820ms	1m49s820ms
3	0002	JONATHAN NALESSIO	0	00:31:25.120	51s640ms	2m41s460ms
4	0001	Miguel castanheira	0	00:31:39.170	14s050ms	2m55s510ms
5	0008	Eduardo Cazon	0	00:33:24.530	1m45s360ms	4m40s870ms
6	0006	Carlos Augusto Sangregorio	0	00:34:22.800	58s270ms	5m39s140ms
7	0003	Vitor Alves	0	00:36:48.580	2m25s780ms	8m4s920ms
8	0005	Henrique Sanches	4	00:20:15.030	33s550ms	28s630ms

E2

#	Nº	Nome	Especial Perdido	Tempo	Dif. Anterior	Dif. Líder
1	0013	Pedro Amauri Minatel Filho	0	00:29:24.230	0s000ms	0s000ms
2	0014	rafael travessa	0	00:31:15.050	1m50s820ms	1m50s820ms
3	0012	Thiago Rabachini	0	00:32:26.780	1m11s730ms	3m2s550ms
4	0011	Paulo Emilio	0	00:37:23.920	4m57s140ms	7m59s690ms
5	0010	Neder Fiorilli Junior	0	00:37:35.470	11s550ms	8m11s240ms

E4

#	Nº	Nome	Especial Perdido	Tempo	Dif. Anterior	Dif. Líder
1	0026	Jakson Bruno Martins	0	00:32:26.300	0s000ms	0s000ms
2	0025	Juliano Cardoso	0	00:32:38.780	12s480ms	12s480ms
3	0024	Miguel Gibertoni	0	00:34:30.850	1m52s070ms	2m4s550ms
4	0028	Diogo da silva marques	0	00:35:14.510	43s660ms	2m48s210ms
5	0027	Gustavo Manduca	0	00:35:38.530	24s020ms	3m12s230ms
6	0029	luiz eduardo daltoso junior	0	00:44:40.890	9m2s360ms	12m14s590ms
7	0031	Diego Cesar Stabile	3	00:29:59.300	41s590ms	27s000ms
8	0030	Téo Otavio Fernandes	5	00:03:52.200	7s100ms	34s100ms

E40

#	Nº	Nome	Especial Perdido	Tempo	Dif. Anterior	Dif. Líder
1	0033	marquinho do escapamento	0	00:34:42.950	0s000ms	0s000ms
2	0071	ANDERSON MARCOLINO	0	00:37:47.860	3m4s910ms	3m4s910ms
3	0007	Fabio Ricardo Cazon Rezende	0	00:39:30.820	1m42s960ms	4m47s870ms
4	0032	Jose celio Ferreira soares	0	00:44:45.400	5m14s580ms	10m2s450ms
5	0035	Marcel Rampazzo	0	00:44:59.430	14s030ms	10m16s480ms
6	0036	GUILHERME NUNES DE SIQUEIRA FILHO	0	00:58:33.640	13m34s210ms	23m50s690ms
7	0034	Josmar Aparecido Devitte	6	00:00:00.000	33s640ms	42s950ms

E50

#	Nº	Nome	Especial Perdido	Tempo	Dif. Anterior	Dif. Líder
1	0037	Adilson Luiz	0	00:38:33.650	0s000ms	0s000ms
2	0043	AULENIR BALESTRA	0	00:45:39.940	7m6s290ms	7m6s290ms
3	0041	Eliseu Guilherme	0	00:48:23.820	2m43s880ms	9m50s170ms
4	0039	DORIVAL RODRIGUES DE ABREU	6	00:00:00.000	23s820ms	33s650ms
5	0040	PRADELLA	6	00:00:00.000	0s000ms	33s650ms

E60

#	Nº	Nome	Especial Perdido	Tempo	Dif. Anterior	Dif. Líder
1	0045	Marcelo Lanhoso de Lima	5	00:20:00.000	0s000ms	0s000ms
2	0044	Nilson Pereira Leitão	6	00:00:00.000	0s000ms	0s000ms

EIA

#	Nº	Nome	Especial Perdido	Tempo	Dif. Anterior	Dif. Líder
1	0046	GUILHERME SCARPIM	0	00:31:09.470	0s000ms	0s000ms
2	0056	Jose Francisco Cantador Junior	0	00:35:00.320	3m50s850ms	3m50s850ms
3	0048	Marlon Calandrim	0	00:35:17.640	17s320ms	4m8s170ms
4	0049	Guilherme callegari	0	00:36:23.090	1m5s450ms	5m13s620ms
5	0053	Deivide Alexandre Diz Ambrosio	0	00:46:46.400	10m23s310ms	15m36s930ms
6	0051	Dalilo de Magalhães	0	00:47:03.160	16s760ms	15m53s690ms
7	0055	Aléssio Andrade Dias	0	00:48:16.840	1m13s680ms	17m7s370ms
8	0050	Diogo	1	01:03:55.570	15m38s730ms	32m46s100ms
9	0052	Kaique Paziani	2	00:24:50.910	4s660ms	18s560ms
10	0054	Rodolfo Rodrigues	6	00:00:00.000	50s910ms	9s470ms
11	0057	Leonardo de Abreu	6	00:00:00.000	0s000ms	9s470ms

EJ

#	Nº	Nome	Especial Perdido	Tempo	Dif. Anterior	Dif. Líder
1	0016	Pedro Atilio de O. Brolio	0	00:28:30.680	0s000ms	0s000ms
2	0022	Joao cruz	0	00:33:51.100	5m20s420ms	5m20s420ms
3	0020	Guilherme Gifu	0	00:36:41.490	2m50s390ms	8m10s810ms
4	0019	Matheus Bueno	0	00:41:01.850	4m20s360ms	12m31s170ms
5	0021	João Paulo minatel	0	00:46:01.680	4m59s830ms	17m31s000ms
6	0017	arthur tozato	0	00:51:56.730	5m55s050ms	23m26s050ms
7	0023	Arthur Cortez de Siqueira	3	00:22:29.270	27s460ms	1s410ms
8	0018	Oswaldo Fernandes Neto	6	00:00:00.000	29s270ms	30s680ms

ENA

#	Nº	Nome	Especial Perdido	Tempo	Dif. Anterior	Dif. Líder
1	0066	André Luis rossi	0	00:32:53.290	0s000ms	0s000ms
2	0070	DIOGO GIFU	0	00:36:14.310	3m21s020ms	3m21s020ms
3	0058	Bruno Paganini	0	00:36:34.450	20s140ms	3m41s160ms
4	0059	Wellington Roberto Fiori	0	00:37:41.240	1m6s790ms	4m47s950ms
5	0060	Igor Botelho Bisso	0	00:41:48.080	4m6s840ms	8m54s790ms
6	0015	JOSE RICARDO - JUNINHO	0	00:42:41.300	53s220ms	9m48s010ms
7	0065	RAFAEL DE FREITAS	0	00:45:10.300	2m29s000ms	12m17s010ms
8	0064	Wellington Pereira	0	00:47:33.870	2m23s570ms	14m40s580ms
9	0061	Wesley Pereira	0	00:52:22.290	4m48s420ms	19m29s000ms
10	0067	Kauã Ferreira	0	00:59:39.680	7m17s390ms	26m46s390ms
11	0072	JONAS AUGUSTO	3	00:29:37.410	2s270ms	15s880ms
12	0063	giulio lalla zenaro	4	00:08:44.470	52s940ms	8s820ms
13	0062	Murilo Chaim Fernandes	6	00:00:00.000	44s470ms	53s290ms
14	0068	Pomba	6	00:00:00.000	0s000ms	53s290ms
15	0069	Ana Julia Travessa	6	00:00:00.000	0s000ms	53s290ms